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MTP/MPO 12-Fiber Fanout Cables!
Fanout one end of  

MTP/MPO Patch Cable to  
12 Simplex ports or  

6 Duplex ports

MTP/MPO 12-Fiber Cables

Pub. 4464-02

MTP/MPO 12-Fiber Fanout Cable, Simplex, 62.5/125 micron, Multimode
Cat No. 	 Connectors 	 -001m 	 -003m 	 -005m 	 Custom Length 
			   (3.3 ft)	 (9.8 ft)	 (16.4 ft)

990720	 1MTP-f / (12) SC male 	 $297.25	 $313.50	 $330.00	 $289.00 + 2.50 /ft

990721	 1MTP-f / (12) ST male 	 $297.25	 $313.50	 $330.00	 $289.00 + 2.50 /ft

990722	 1MTP-f / (12) LC male 	 $297.25	 $313.50	 $330.00	 $289.00 + 2.50 /ft

MTP/MPO 12-Fiber Fanout Cable, Duplex, 62.5/125 micron, Multimode
Cat No. 	 Connectors 	 -001m 	 -003m 	 -005m 	 Custom Length 
			   (3.3 ft)	 (9.8 ft)	 (16.4 ft)

990723	 1MTP- f / (6) Duplex SC male 	 $297.25	 $313.50	 $330.00	 $289.00 + 2.50 /ft

990724	 1MTP-f / (6) Duplex ST male 	 $297.25	 $313.50	 $330.00	 $289.00 + 2.50 /ft

990725	 1MTP-f / (6) Duplex LC male 	 $297.25	 $313.50	 $330.00	 $289.00 + 2.50 /ft

MTP/MPO 12-Fiber Fanout Cable, Simplex, 50/125 micron, Multimode
Cat No. 	 Connectors 	 -001m 	 -003m 	 -005m 	 Custom Length 
			   (3.3 ft)	 (9.8 ft)	 (16.4 ft)

990726	 1MTP- f / (12) SC male 	 $297.25	 $313.50	 $330.00	 $289.00 + 2.50 /ft

990727	 1MTP-f / (12) ST male 	 $297.25	 $313.50	 $330.00	 $289.00 + 2.50 /ft

990728	 1MTP-f / (12) LC male 	 $297.25	 $313.50	 $330.00	 $289.00 + 2.50 /ft

MTP/MPO 12-Fiber Fanout Cable, Duplex, 50/125 micron, Multimode
Cat No. 	 Connectors 	 -001m 	 -003m 	 -005m 	 Custom Length 
			   (3.3 ft)	 (9.8 ft)	 (16.4 ft)

990729	 1MTP- f / (6) Duplex SC male 	 $297.25	 $313.50	 $330.00	 $289.00 + 2.50 /ft

990730	 1MTP-f / (6) Duplex ST male 	 $297.25	 $313.50	 $330.00	 $289.00 + 2.50 /ft

990731	 1MTP-f / (6) Duplex LC male 	 $297.25	 $313.50	 $330.00	 $289.00 + 2.50 /ft

• MTP/MPO Patch Cables (Cat. No.’s 990714 - 990719)
• MTP/MPO Fanout Cables (Cat. No.’s 990720 - 990731)



 

MTP/MPO 12-Fiber Cables

Pub. 4464-02

MTP/MPO-to-MTP/MPO 12-Fiber Patch Cable, 62.5/125 micron, Multimode
Cat No. 	 Polarity     	 -005m 	 -010m 	 -020m	 -050m 		  Custom Length 
			   (16.4 ft)	 (32.8 ft)	 (65.6 ft)	 (164 ft)

990714	 M/M 	 $230.00	 $271.00	 $353.00	 $599.00	 $189.00 + 2.50 /ft

990715	 M/F 	 $230.00	 $271.00	 $353.00	 $599.00	 $189.00 + 2.50 /ft

990716	 F/F 	 $230.00	 $271.00	 $353.00	 $599.00	 $189.00 + 2.50 /ft

MTP/MPO-to-MTP/MPO 12-Fiber Patch Cable, Duplex, 50/125 micron, Multimode
Cat No. 	 Polarity     	 -005m 	 -010m 	 -020m	 -050m 		  Custom Length 
			   (16.4 ft)	 (32.8 ft)	 (65.6 ft)	 (164 ft)

990717	 M/M 	 $230.00	 $271.00	 $353.00	 $599.00	 $189.00 + 2.50 /ft

990718	 M/F 	 $230.00	 $271.00	 $353.00	 $599.00	 $189.00 + 2.50 /ft

990719	 F/F 	 $230.00	 $271.00	 $353.00	 $599.00	 $189.00 + 2.50 /ft
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MTP/MPO 12-Fiber Patch Cables!

• MTP/MPO Patch Cables (Cat. No.’s 990714 - 990719)
• MTP/MPO Fanout Cables (Cat. No.’s 990720 - 990731)

Ask about the “Plug & Play” MTP/MPO Fiber Optic Interconnect System!
• Snap-In Cassettes provide quick installation  
	 of MTP/MPO Fiber Networks.

• Cassettes break-out 12-Fiber MTP/MPO cable 	
	 inputs into standard SC or LC connectors.

• Two 12-Fiber MTP/MPO inputs break-out to 	
	 24 LC outputs. (Model 6012, Cat. No. 306012)

• One 12-Fiber MTP/MPO input will break-out  
	 to 12 SC outputs.  
	 (Model 6006, Cat. No. 306006)

• Blank Cassette Panel  
	 (Model 3194, Cat. No. 513292)

• Rack Mount Fiber Patch Enclosure, holds up 	
	 to 3 cassettes. (Model 3294, Cat. No. 510154)

Model 6012
Two 12-Fiber MTP/MPO inputs 
break-out to 24 LC outputs  
(24 Simplex or 12 Duplex)

Model 6006
One12-Fiber MTP/MPO inputs 
break-out to 12 SC outputs 
(12 Simplex or 6 Duplex

PACK ‘EM IN!

Ideal for  
12-Fiber point-to-point  

or between 
standard patch panels.


